September

8

12

13

14

15
18-20
22

29

29

November

1

3
7
10
13-15
16
17
21
21
24
29

January

3

5
8-10
12
18
19
23
26
el

Troop 99

2020-2021 Calendar

Theme: Emergency Prep (Eagles)
First Troop Meeting & Parent Meeting
Car Wash at Foulk Rd. Exxon

Committee Mtg./PLC (plan Sept & Oct)
ASM Meeting (2nd Monday)

Troop Meeting

Beach Campout - Camp Barnes

Troop Meeting

Troop Meeting

Troop Meeting

Theme: Wildlife Mgmt, (Tigers)
Committee Meeting

No Troop Meeting — Election Day

Leaf Rake - Tigers & Snakes

Troop Meeting

Webelos Campout - East Greenville Camp
ASM Meeting

Troop Meeting

Leaf Rake — Leadership & Eagles
Evening Bowling

Troop Meeting

PLC Meeting

Theme: Shooting (Snakes)
PLC Meeting & Committee Meeting
Troop Meeting

Cooking Campout - Rodney (Frostbite)
Troop Meeting - Ice Skating

ASM meeting

Troop Meeting

Cub/Scout Carnival

Troop Meeting

PLC

October

4
6

9

10
13
14
16-18
19
20

25

27

31

December

o0 N —

11-13

21
22
29
29

February

2

6

9

10
13/14
15

15

16
19-21
23

?

28

Theme: High Adventure (Snakes)
Committee Meeting

Troop Meeting

Venture Crew (No School)
Orienteering at BCSP - 1:00 PM
Troop Meeting

Roundtable/OA Chapter meeting
Backpacking Trek

ASM Meeting

Troop Meeting - Hayride (if available)
PLC Meeting

Court of Honor

1st Leaf Rake - Webelos & Den Chiefs

Theme: Engineering (Eagles)
Troop Meeting — Webelos Visit
Leaf Rake - Troop 5508 & Make-up
Committee Meeting

Troop Meeting

Roundtable/OA Chapter meeting
Holiday Campout

Troop Meeting

ASM Meeting

Troop Meeting — Holiday Party

No Troop Meeting (Winter Break)
Venture Crew Move Night

Theme: Cultural Diversity (Tigers)
Troop Meeting

Pancake Breakfast & Pinewood Derby
Court of Honor

Roundtable/OA Chapter meeting
Scout Sabbath/Sunday & Comm. Mtg.
ASM Meeting

Venture Crew (No School)

Troop Meeting

Harpers Ferry Campout (Frostbite)
Troop Meeting

Blue & Gold Dinner

PLC



March

10
12-14
15
16
23
25
28
30

14-16
18
25

July
25-31

Rev. 8/27/20

Theme: Public Service (Eagles)
Troop Meeting

Committee Meeting

Troop Meeting - SPL Speeches

District Adult Recognition Dinner (?)
Ski Campout (Resica Falls & Shawnee)
ASM Meeting

Troop Meeting

Troop Meeting - SPL Elections
Crossover - Pack 99 (?)

PLC

Troop Meeting - PL Elections

Theme: Sports (Tigers)
New Scout Campout

Committee Meeting

Troop Meeting

Mother’s Day

ASM Meeting (2nd Monday)

Troop Meeting

Andersen’s Farm - Family Campout
Troop Meeting

Troop Meeting

Summer Camp -Hawk Mountain

April

11
13
14
16-18
17
19
20
25
27

June

O 00NN —

19
19
20
26

August
17

Theme: Hobbies (Snakes)
No Troop Meeting (Spring Break)
Committee Meeting

Troop Meeting

Roundtable/OA Chapter meeting

Canoe Trip - Mullica River

Christina River Clean-up @ Fox Point (?)
ASM Meseting

Troop Meeting

PLC

Troop Meeting

Picnic/Court of Honor
Grass Cutting - Tigers
Graduation (BSD)
Committee Meeting
Summer Camp Meeting
Roundtable/OA Chapter meeting
Grass Cutting — Snakes
Annual Planning Meeting
Grass Cutting - 5508
Father's Day

Grass Cutting - Eagles

Combined Adult Leadership Picnic/Mtg.



