Troop 99 2020-2021 Calendar

September	Theme: Emergency Prep	(Eagles)	October	Theme: High Adventure	(Snakes)
8	First Troop Meeting & Paren	t Meeting	4	Committee Meeting	
12	Car Wash at Foulk Rd. Exxon		6	Troop Meeting	
13	Committee Mtg./PLC (plan Sept & Oct)		9	Venture Crew (No School)	
14	ASM Meeting (2nd Monday)		10	Orienteering at BCSP - 1:00 PM	
15	Troop Meeting		13	Troop Meeting	
18-20	Beach Campout - Camp Barr	nes	14	Roundtable/OA Chapter meeting	
22	Troop Meeting		16-18	Backpacking Trek	
29	Troop Meeting		19	ASM Meeting	
29	Troop Meeting		20	Troop Meeting - Hayride (if a	vailable)
			25	PLC Meeting	
			27	Court of Honor	
			31	1st Leaf Rake - Webelos & De	en Chiefs
November	Theme: Wildlife Mgmt.	(Tigers)	December	Theme: Engineering	(Eagles)
1	Committee Meeting			Trans. Markins. 377.1-1-177.	
3	Committee Meeting No Troop Meeting – Election Day		1 5	Troop Meeting – Webelos Visit	
7	Leaf Rake - Tigers & Snakes		6	Leaf Rake - Troop 5508 & Make-up	
10	Troop Meeting		8	Committee Meeting Troop Meeting	
13-15		enville Comp	9	Roundtable/OA Chapter meeting	
16	Webelos Campout - East Greenville Camp ASM Meeting		11-13	Holiday Campout	
17	Troop Meeting		15	Troop Meeting	
21	Leaf Rake – Leadership & Eagles		21	ASM Meeting	
21	Evening Bowling		22	Troop Meeting – Holiday Party	
24	Troop Meeting		29	No Troop Meeting (Winter Break)	
29	PLC Meeting		29	Venture Crew Move Night	
January	Theme: Shooting	(Snakes)	February	Theme: Cultural Diversity	(Tigers)
3		PLC Meeting & Committee Meeting		Troop Meeting	
5	Troop Meeting			Pancake Breakfast & Pinewood Derby	
8-10	Cooking Campout - Rodney (Frostbite)		9	Court of Honor	
12	Troop Meeting - Ice Skating		10	Roundtable/OA Chapter meeting	
18	ASM meeting		13/14	Scout Sabbath/Sunday & Con	nm. Mtg.
19	Troop Meeting		15	ASM Meeting	
23	Cub/Scout Carnival		15	Venture Crew (No School)	
26	Troop Meeting		16	Troop Meeting	
31	PLC		19-21	Harpers Ferry Campout (Fros	tbite)
			22	Troop Mosting	

28

19-21 23

Troop Meeting Blue & Gold Dinner

PLC

March	Theme: Public Service	(Eagles)	April	Theme: Hobbies	(Snakes)
2	Troop Meeting		6	No Troop Meeting (Spring Break)	
7	Committee Meeting		11	Committee Meeting	
9	Troop Meeting - SPL Speeches		13	Troop Meeting	
10	District Adult Recognition Dinner (?)		14	Roundtable/OA Chapter meeting	
12-14	Ski Campout (Resica Falls & Shawnee)		16-18	Canoe Trip - Mullica River	
15	ASM Meeting		17	Christina River Clean-up (@ Fox Point (?)
16	Troop Meeting		19	ASM Meeting	
23	Troop Meeting - SPL Elections		20	Troop Meeting	
25	Crossover - Pack 99 (?)		25	PLC	
28	PLC		27	Troop Meeting	
30	Troop Meeting - PL Election	ıs —			

May	Theme: Sports	(Tigers)	June	
1-2	New Scout Campout		1	Picnic/Court of Honor
2	Committee Meeting		5	Grass Cutting - Tigers
4	Troop Meeting		6	Graduation (BSD)
9	Mother's Day		6	Committee Meeting
10	ASM Meeting (2nd Monday)		8	Summer Camp Meeting
11	Troop Meeting		9	Roundtable/OA Chapter meeting
14-16	Andersen's Farm - Family Campo	ut	12	Grass Cutting – Snakes
18	Troop Meeting		19	Annual Planning Meeting
25	Troop Meeting		19	Grass Cutting - 5508
			20	Father's Day
			26	Grass Cutting - Eagles
July			August	
25-31	Summer Camp -Hawk Mountain		17	Combined Adult Leadership Picnic/Mtg.